

## The Marsha Morton Memorial Golf Tournament

Presented by the Kin Club of Orleans & District and Rhodes and Williams Insurance Brokers
In support of Cystic Fibrosis Canada

Pledge Sheet for the Aug 19, 2022 Annual Marsha Morton Memorial Golf Tournament for Cystic Fibrosis.

NAME:



PHONE:

Please complete all information and print clearly				Donation	
Name:			Tel:		
Apt.	Address:	City:	Postal Code:		
Name:			Tel: ( )		
Apt.	Address:	City:	Postal Code:		
Name:			Tel: ( )		
Apt.	Address:	City:	Postal Code:		
Name:			Tel: ( )		
Apt.	Address:	City:	Postal Code:		
Name:			Tel: ( )		
Apt.	Address:	City:	Postal Code:		

